Bald Mtn. 10K Race Age Group Results
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Time

00:46:48.26
00:47:30.20
00:48:31.27
00:50:51.83
00:52:52.06
00:53:41.49
00:59:28.03
01:00:52.77
01:05:31.56
01:06:42.76
01:15:07.69

Time

00:49:37.98
00:58:38.57
01:02:18.56
01:03:42.85
01:06:15.42
01:10:45.77

Male Overall
Last Name First Name
Whitlock Jordan
Shafer Tim
May James

Male (Masters) Overall
Last Name First Name

Wargo Darrell
1-13 Men's
Last Name First Name
Donahue Seamus
14-19 Men's
Last Name First Name
Dailey Matthias
Hetrick Michael
Butler Andrew
North Eric
Clark Curtis
20-29 Men's
Last Name First Name
Saavedra Chris
Woody Alexander
Parker Joseph
Smith Tim
Coombs Austin
Phillips Brent
Weston Griffin
Olsen Isaac
Tuus Siim
Elliott Justin
Kelly Zach
Brocailee Jordan
Pritt Tyler
Middleton Joey
Britt Trevor
Farrar Zach
Brower Stephen
Kelly Benjamin
Gomez Andres
Carroll John
Dvrolaer David
Tiller Monte
Morris Brian
Waters Charlie
Field Daniel
Metzler Ryan
Shirkman Travis
Hughes Timothy
Eley Taylor
Flowers Luke
Field Daniel
White Philip
Moulton Carly
Beckner Jameson
Passanito Travis
Wiebe Scott
Waddy Stewart
30-39 Men's
Last Name First Name
Turner John
Fitts Dwayne
Donahue Mike
Thomas Todd
Stephens Mark
LaPrade James
Teague Joel
Durham Mike
Struble Kevin
Lee George
Rawls Kevin
40-49 Men's
Last Name First Name
Decker Vince
Merholz Michael
Martin Tony
Drinkard Billy
Price Jerry
Shin Minchul
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Age
22
19
37

Age
41

Age
13
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Age
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Age
34
32
37
35
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34
36
38
38
31

Age
46
40
40
40
48
41

Female Overall

Time Last Name
00:50:40.69 Albu
00:50:50.13 Harris
00:52:48.03 Everson

First Name
Amy
Blakely
Katie

Female (Masters) Overall

Time Last Name
01:08:46.33 Decker

First Name
Sophia

14-19 Women's

Time Last Name
01:00:20.56 Bockman
01:09:18.39 Wolford
01:11:33.70 Bentson
01:11:56.18 Hatch
01:13:22.37 roper
01:13:23.86 White
01:16:37.24 Petursson

20-29 Women's

Time Last Name
00:59:07.52 Matheson
01:01:33:05 Koran
01:02:09.98 Thomas
01:02:58.81 Stewart
01:05:15.26 DeMaria
01:05:32.50 Sibande
01:06:29.21 Ospina
01:08:21.11 elia
01:09:18.11 Heidorn
01:11:40.77 Jackson
01:11:41.02 Jackson
01:11:43.13 Turner
01:12:19.16 Sayre
01:13:23.65 Teufel
01:13:24.14 Teufel

1:26:30 Mieden

1:28:24 LeGere

First Name
Alyssa
Courtney
Chelsea
Kathryn
meagan
Rose

Mac Caille

First Name
Brittany
Bethany
Alexis
Laura
Christina
Kathryn
Juliana
ashley
Julie
Kateland
Chelsy
Kenda
Heidi
Kenley
Kelly
Katie
Carly

30-39 Women's

Time Last Name
01:00:41.20 Perry
01:01:03.73 Goodrich
01:02:33.97 Bigham
01:04:33.31 Heisey
01:05:29.60 Stephens
01:08:11.36 Howard
01:12:59.79 Weiss
1:25:07 Colbert

First Name
Missy
Melissa
Katie
Candace
Shelly
Christy
Krista

Erin

40-49 Women's

Time Last Name  First Name
01:15:15.74 Simonton Karen
1:28:24 Moore Krista
50-59 Men's
Time Last Name  First Name
00:55:11.91 Mitchell Mike
01:00:39.31 Meadows  Glenn
01:00:43.21 Marshall Hunter
1:25:15 Meyer Glenn

Gender Age
F 33
F 21
F 22

Gender Age
F 45
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F 41
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ROTC MEN

Velez
Wilson
Strachan
Bibb
Redmond
Stevens
Maiuzzo
Bertz
Taylor
Allen
Moulton
Luce
Mungia
Visbeen

Joseph
Jordan
Matthew
Andrew
Taylor
Mark
Paul
Christopher
Timothy
Jacob
Carl
Ethan
Michael
Adam

TTLLTTLTLTLELLTLELETLELELR

20
20
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
21
20
24
20
23

2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:1
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00
2:13:00:00

ROTC WOMEN
Smith Sharayah
Clum Sarah
LaRoche Sarah
Oskam Jen
Chittwood ~ Sarah
Urbanik Liz
Chinboukas  Erica
Harris Brandy
Goodrich Gretchen
Moschler Rebecca
Marchand  Annastacia
Lewis llleah
Marchand  Ellyse
Knox Melissa

Benites

Linda

22
21
23
18
20
20
18
20
24
18
21
20
19
21
22



BALD MOUNTAIN 10K OVERALL RESULTS

Time Last Name First Name Gender Age
1 00:40:24.64 Whitlock Jordan M 22
2 00:41:07.92 Shafer Tim M 19
3 00:42:36.32 May James M 37
4 00:42:55.07 Saavedra Chris M 26
5 00:44:53.06 Woody Alexander M 21
6 00:44:59.73 Parker Joseph M 24
7 00:45:53.30 Smith Tim M 20
8 00:46:33.93 Wargo Darrell M 41
9 00:46:40.24 Dailey Matthias M 19
10 00:46:48.26 Turner John M 34
11 00:46:50.93 Coombs Austin M 20
12 00:46:52.63 Phillips Brent M 28
13 00:47:19.56 Weston Griffin M 21
14 00:47:30.20 Fitts Dwayne M 32
15 00:47:47.61 Olsen Isaac M 22
16 00:48:31.27 Donahue Mike M 37
17 00:48:39.04 Tuus Siim M 20
18 00:49:28.83 Elliott Justin M 21
19 00:49:37.98 Decker Vince M 46
20 00:49:49.83 Kelly Zach M 25
21 00:50:02.80 Brocailee Jordan M 20
22 00:50:15.90 Hetrick Michael M 19
23 00:50:40.69 Albu Amy F 33
24 00:50:50.13 Harris Blakely F 21
25 00:50:51.83 Thomas Todd M 35
26 00:52:48.03 Everson Katie F 22
27 00:52:52.06 Stephens Mark M 38
28 00:53:28.26 Pritt Tyler M 20
29 00:53:28.59 Middleton Joey M 23
30 00:53:41.49 LaPrade James M 38
31 00:53:53.51 Butler Andrew M 18
32 00:54:09.73 Britt Trevor M 20
33 00:55:06.92 Farrar Zach M 21
34 00:55:11.91 Mitchell Mike M 53
35 00:55:46.25 Brower Stephen M 22
36 00:56:54.44 Kelly Benjamin M 20
37 00:56:57.12 Gomez Andres M 21
38 00:58:21.47 Carroll John M 28
39 00:58:38.57 Merholz Michael M 40
40 00:59:07.01 Dvrolaer David M 27
41 00:59:07.52 Matheson Brittany F 20
42 00:59:14.42 Tiller Monte M 20
43 00:59:17.30 Morris Brian M 24
44 00:59:28.03 Teague Joel M 34



45 00:59:41.97
46 00:59:47.82
47 01:00:14.37
48 01:00:20.56
49 01:00:39.31
50 01:00:41.20
51 01:00:43.21
52 01:00:52.77
53 01:01:03.73
54 01:01:12.99
55 01:01:13.24
56 01:01:22.43
57 01:01:26.14
58 01:01:33:05
59 01:01:42:52
60 01:02:09.98
61 01:02:18.56
62 01:02:33.97
63 01:02:58.81
64 01:03:26.26
65 01:03:37.46
66 01:03:37.64
67 01:03:42.85
68 01:04:33.31
69 01:05:15.26
70 01:05:29.60
71 01:05:31.56
72 01:05:32.50
73 01:06:15.42
74 01:06:29.21
75 01:06:42.76
76 01:08:11.36
77 01:08:21.11
78 01:08:25.22
79 01:08:46.33
80 01:09:18.11
81 01:09:18.39
82 01:10:45.77
83 01:11:33.70
84 01:11:40.77
85 01:11:41.02
86 01:11:43.13
87 01:11:43.39
88 01:11:56.18
89 01:12:00.08
90 01:12:19.16
91 01:12:42.64

Waters
Donahue
Field
Bockman
Meadows
Perry
Marshall
Durham
Goodrich
Metzler
North
Clark
Shirkman
Koran
Hughes
Thomas
Martin
Bigham
Stewart
Eley
Flowers
Field
Drinkard
Heisey
DeMaria
Stephens
Struble
Sibande
Price
Ospina
Lee
Howard
elia
White
Decker
Heidorn
Wolford
Shin
Bentson
Jackson
Jackson
Turner
Moulton
Hatch
Beckner
Sayre
Passanito

Charlie
Seamus
Daniel
Alyssa
Glenn
Missy
Hunter
Mike
Melissa
Ryan
Eric
Curtis
Travis
Bethany
Timothy
Alexis
Tony
Katie
Laura
Taylor
Luke
Daniel
Billy
Candace
Christina
Shelly
Kevin
Kathryn
Jerry
Juliana
George
Christy
ashley
Philip
Sophia
Julie
Courtney
Minchul
Chelsea
Kateland
Chelsy
Kenda
Carly
Kathryn
Jameson
Heidi
Travis
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
105
106

01:12:59.79 Weiss Krista
01:13:22.37 roper meagan
01:13:23.65 Teufel Kenley
01:13:23.86 White Rose
01:13:24.14 Teufel Kelly
01:15:07.69 Rawls Kevin
01:15:13.79 Wiebe Scott
01:15:15.74 Simonton Karen
01:15:31.43 Waddy Stewart
01:16:37.24 Petursson Mac Calille
1:25:07 Colbert Erin
1:25:15 Meyer Glenn
1:26:30 Mieden Katie
1:28:24 LeGere Carly
1:28:24 Moore Krista
ROTC MEN
1:46:00:00 Velez Joseph
1:46:00:00 Wilson Jordan
1:46:00:00 Strachan Matthew
1:46:00:00 Bibb Andrew
1:46:00:00 Redmond Taylor
1:46:00:00 Stevens Mark
1:46:00:00 Maiuzzo Paul
1:46:00:00 Bertz Christopher
1:46:00:00 Taylor Timothy
1:46:00:00 Allen Jacob
1:46:00:00 Moulton Carl
1:46:00:00 Luce Ethan
1:46:00:00 Mungia Michael
1:46:00:00 Visbeen Adam
ROTC WOMEN
2:13:00:00 Smith Sharayah
2:13:00:00 Clum Sarah
2:13:00:00 LaRoche Sarah
2:13:00:00 Oskam Jen
2:13:00:00 Chittwood Sarah
2:13:00:00 Urbanik Liz
2:13:00:00 Chinboukas Erica
2:13:00:00 Harris Brandy
2:13:00:00 Goodrich Gretchen
2:13:00:00 Moschler Rebecca
2:13:00:00 Marchand  Annastacia
2:13:00:00 Lewis Illeah
2:13:00:00 Marchand  Ellyse
2:13:00:00 Knox Melissa
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